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Calendar of Events 

Electronic Warfare in Space – AES/AP/MTT Joint Meeting 

Date: 12 June 2019   Time: 10:30 AM to 03:00 PM 

Location: CACI LGS Labs, Pioneer Room, 15 Vreeland Road, Florham Park, NJ 07932 

Contact: Paul Gomolinski paul.gomolinski@rsa.rohde-schwarz.com, Kirit Dixit kdixit@ieee.org,  

       Myles Murphy mmurphy@lgsinnovations.com  

Speaker: Dave Adamy 
 

Arduino Fundamentals Highlights – CNNNJ Meeting 

Date: 20 June 2019   Time: 06:30 PM to 08:30 PM 

Location: Morris County Library, 30 East Hanover Avenue, Whippany, NJ 07981 

Contact: Robert Walker at (973) 728-0344 or robert@rdwalker.com 

Speaker: Jay Morreale 

 

Exploring the Power of Pervasive Sensing for IoT Security and Smart Healthcare – SP/CS 

Date: 5 Sept 2019  Time: 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM  

Location: Auditorium, M105, Muscarelle Center, 1000 River Road, Fairleigh Dickinson University, Teaneck, NJ 07666  

Contact: Hong Zhao (201)-692-2350, zhao@fdu.edu; Alfredo Tan, tan@fdu.edu, Howard Leach h.leach@ieee.org 

Speaker: Dr. Yingying (Jennifer) Chen of Rutgers University 

 

IEEE NORTH JERSEY SECTION – Short Courses 

 

C# .NET Programming Seven Saturdays (Instructor: Donald Hsu) - Education Committee 

Date: 06 July 2019  Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM (7 Saturdays, July 6, 13, 20, 27, August 3, 10, 17, 2019) 

Location: New Jersey Institute Technology, Newark, NJ 

COST: IEEE (& affiliate) members $500; Non-IEEE members $550. 

Contact: Donald Hsu: yanyou@hotmail.com  

 

Big Data Market Research in Seven Saturdays (Instructor: Donald Hsu) - Education Committee 

Date: 06 July 2019  Time: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM (7 Saturdays, July 6, 13, 20, 27, August 3, 10, 17, 2019) 

Location: New Jersey Institute Technology, Newark, NJ 

COST: IEEE (& affiliate) members $500; Non-IEEE members $550. 

Contact: Donald Hsu - yanyou@hotmail.com  

 

IEEE – IMPORTANT EVENTS, ARTICLES, ANNOUNCEMENTS AND REMINDERS: 

 This Month's Communications Society News from Around the World 

 "Michael Faraday was Thomas Edison's Hero" - An article by Harry Roman 
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For up to date information, visit our website: IEEE North Jersey Section . You do not have to be an IEEE member to attend any event. 

The Section Executive Committee roster is at: http://sites.ieee.org/northjersey/org/   Prior registration is encouraged and appreciated.   
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